
SICK OF DASHING 
THROUGH THE SNOW?

Extended late-night Park and Ride services, 
brought to you by

Park & Ride buses will continue to run after 7pm on Mondays to Saturdays in December.  
The final service will leave 15 minutes after Highcross closing time.

Extended service after 7pm

Saturday 1 December Normal service – last bus at 7pm

Sunday 2 December Sunday service 10am – 5.30pm

Monday 3 – Friday 7 December 7.30pm, 8.15pm

Saturday 8 December Normal service – last bus at 7pm

Sunday 9 December Sunday service 10am – 5.30pm

Monday 10 – Friday 14 December 7.30pm, 8pm, 8.30pm, 9.15pm

Saturday 15 December 7.30pm, 8.15pm

Sunday 16 December Sunday service 10am – 5.30pm

Monday 17 – Friday 21 December 7.30pm, 8pm, 8.30pm, 9pm, 9.30pm, 10.15pm

Saturday 22 December 7.30pm, 8.15pm

Sunday 23 December Sunday service 10am – 5.30pm

Monday 24 December Normal service – last bus at 7pm

Tuesday 25 December No service

Wednesday 26 December Boxing Day service 10am – 5.30pm

Thursday 27 & Friday 28 December 7.30pm, 8pm, 8.30pm, 9.15pm

Saturday 29 December 7.30pm, 8.15pm

Sunday 30 December Sunday service 10am – 5.30pm

Monday 31 December Normal service – last bus at 7pm

Tuesday 1 January No service

Wednesday 2 January Normal Park & Ride service resumes

Additional Park & Ride services, Monday to Saturday after 7pm in December

For further information on Park 
& Ride services in Leicester see 
choosehowyoumove.co.uk/parkandride  


